
PLANHOLDERS:  Walters, OK Maintenance Facility #3450004030

COMPANY CONTACT ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP PHONE EMAIL REQUESTED USPS PICK UP
Judy Flowers PO Box 909 Sanger TX 76266 940-458-5025 11/13/2012 11/13/2012

36 NE 52nd St. OKC OK 73105 405-600-1022 11/12/2012 11/13/2012
Diversified Construction David Mitchell Edmond OK 73034 405-340-3164 11/12/2012 11/13/2012
Bulk Storage, Inc. Dale Trump 28101 South Yates Ave. Beecher IL 60401 11/16/2012 11/16/2012
Jim Butler Construction Stephanie Lane 11337 E. 60th Place Tulsa OK 74146 918-252-9992 11/19/2012 11/19/2012
AC-Owen Construction, LLC Aaron Owen 1900 E. 15th St. Edmond OK 73013 405-201-7008 11/9/2012 11/13/2012

Jason Byrd Noble OK 73068 405-255-7921 11/13/2012 11/13/2012
PO Box 149 Edmond OK 73083 405-285-6199 11/15/2012 11/15/2012

Mid-Plains Construction, Inc. PO Box 237 Mead OK 73449 580-924-0288 11/15/2012 11/16/2012
Span-Tech Buildings PO Box 2000, Hwy 16 W IA 52631 319-931-0858 11/20/2012 11/20/2012
RCJ Construction, Inc. 800 SE 1st St. OK 73501 580-248-4430 11/27/2012 11/27/2012
Mega Contractors, Inc. Fort Worth TX 76111 817-222-0544 11/20/2012 11/20/2012

Sam Johnson 620 NE 36th Street OKC OK 73015 405.320.2863 11/27/2012 11/27/2012
GFC Contracting Ken Lucas OK 11/27/2012 11/27/2012
Wicker Construction Co., Inc. 3501 NE Cache Rd. OK 73507 580- 355-2690 11/27/2012 11/27/2012

3217 NE 63rd St. OKC OK 73121 405-478-5277 11/27/2012 11/27/2012
John Jones 3310 SW Blvd. Tulsa OK 74107 918- 665-2624 12/4/2012 12/4/2012
Josh Real PO Box 2699 Ft. Smith AR 72906 479-646-0846 12/5/2012 12/5/2012

Updated:  11/27/2012 Updated:  11/27/2012 @ 4:30 pm

Thaten Construction & MJT Concrete, Inc. judy@thaten.com
Miller-Tippens Construction Co., Inc. Tony Scorsone tony@miller-tippens.com

6288 Boucher Dr. davidm@divconst.net
dale@bulkstorageinc.com
steph@jimbutlerconst.com
Aaron@ac-owen.com

J.E. Byrd Cosntruction, LLC 1304 Lexi Ln. jsnbrd@swbell.net
Silvercliffe Construction Co. Tiffani Dean tiffani@silvercliffe.com

Leah Tyner mpc@midplainsconstruction.com
Jay Bowlin Houghton jbowlin@hawkeyesteel.com
Charles Hargrove Lawton charles@tngconst.com
Branda Laird 911 N. Sylvania Ave., #160 mega@megacontractorsinc.com

CMS Willowbrook sam.johnson@cmswillowbrook.com
Lawton klucas@gfc-contracting.com

Liz Brandes Lawton liz.b1970@hotmail.com
Downey Contracting Denise Fuksa rmorris@downeycontracting.com
Hoey Construction jjones@hoeyconstruction.com
Beshears Construction jreal@beshearsconstruction.com
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